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

Nothing _down to Gls, l‘-r;y- REALTY
IR N Ll 4126 Sepulveds Blvd

month. Lovely 8 bcﬂl’oom home
with built- ln oven and rlll'e
lus wall/wall carpeting. Un.

FR 8-8447

table for price and lormﬂ. NEw' NEw'
CITY VIEW
SPLIT LEVEL NEW

One of the finest 3 & family
rooms we have to offer, View

of entire Los Angeles butn
Huge living room and family
slze  kitchen with built-ins,

Custom deluxe 7 rooms, 4
bedrooms and over 2100
sq. ft. of deluxe living
area. Not a tract home, but

Sy iy Wit strictly custom. Featuring
great deal more than u 500 |all gas built-ins, large den
askin

with floor to ceiling fire-

3& llllnplll l.ﬂll place, deluxe hardwood

G.l. No floors, etc. One of Gar-
410008 Sait Reta ‘"' A denas best, Ask for, #40H
ments at only $94 per mo. for
this 8 years young home |

Ol:cll:lll ol

‘TO BUY, SELL OR
EXCHANGE—

FA 8-4000

FREDERICKS

REALTY

arge R-3 h rous
b.luro-. it will pay to sge.
2 lodvm. Fixer Upper
$725 Down
Oood North Torrance area on

large 50 by 135 R-2 lot. Home
needs a lmln paint but has

lite  time aluminum siding,
ldull #ot up for second house
to built on rear, Only

3 Blocks to Ocean
Custom Duplex

All you can lose is youy heart
when you see this 1 years
YOUng, EOrgeous owners unit
consisting of § bedrooms and
1% baths with custom carpet~
ing

4126 Sepulveda Bivd

FR 8-8447

, drapes, birch cabinets,
ete. . . . plus 1 bedroom sM ALL
rental with spectacular view of

ocean, Many extras, minls
mum maintenance,

SUBMIT YOUR TRADES
ON ALL OUR
LISTINGS

DONSKER

BUSINESS
SPECIAL

Large M-C lot with sharp|*®
2 bedroom home with cir-
cular floor plan. Ideal for
home and small business

mendous price, increase |
assured as the area de-
velopes. Joe Babick will be
property at 22914 Gulvu.l
| #124H

or small manufacturing
plant, The financing is per-
fect as owner will carry
the loan if necessary. $2000
will handle. Let us show
you == #¥117H

Realty

FR 0-2555
CALL ANYTIME

4 Bdrm Wilmington |

NEW

Front yard landscaped

Heavy shake roofs

WEST

FREDERICKS

REALTY
4126 Sepulveda Blvd

FR 8-8447

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
1:00 to 5:30 P.M.

UNUSUAL

Is the word for it. Arizona
styled home on beautiful
Calle Mayor. Over 1600
sq. ft., plus a guest house
with private bath. Plenty
of room for a pool. Dick
Chitwood will greet you at
536 Calle Mayor. #110H

School Orcm Soon

IMMEDIATE P OS S ESSION.
New 3-bedroom, 2-bath. forced
air heat, bullt-ins, Excellent
financing. $20,950 full price.
#2038, FAM150

$995 Down
Good Financing

6 room. 3 bedroom, wall/wall
carpeting, 2 ecar garage. Nice
yard, iIn .nod nel:h rhood,
#119. FR 1

PARADISE

REALTY

SPECIALIZE IN FHA,
ol GI AND CAL-VET

5500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 1.462
20619 S. FIGUEROA

FA 0.4150
OPEN 9 'TIL

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Blvd
FR 8-8447

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
1:00 to 5:30 P.M.

Men Like
Construction

Ladies like comfort and
ease of maintenance, both
like prestige of a nice
home in a good neighbor-
hood. Here's one you will
like in spring, summer, fall
and winter., Newly deco-
rated inside and out. Ben
Clark will greet you at
21820 Grant. #109H

OPEN SUNDAY 1 TO §

Are You
Looking for

A really lu-oa-n ful home
t in & steal” Here It Is!
1500 down buys this
inanced home, with r
rooms, den, llnplu- wal
wall carpeting, drapes, built«
ins and u-mp otoly lanscaped.,
What l ny. Call for appoints
ment to

FA 0-2770

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulvedo Blvd

FR 8-8447

' HOME
AND INCOME

A nice, clean duplex. Live
in one and let the rent
from the other make the
payments, Ideal set up for
2 families or a place to
have your mother-in-law
live with you in, her own

LOMITA'S FINEST
ANDREO ESTATES

4 & 5 BEDROOM — 2 & 3 BATHS — 1 & 2 STORY

CUSTOM DESIGNED AND BUILT BY HARRIS BROS.

Rear yard completely fenced
Balanced power homes

1850 to 2000 square feet living space

100% nylon carpeting throughout

Family room with sliding glass doors
Near all schools and shopping

10% DOWN —53%4% FINANCING AVAILABLE

OPEN HOUSE --DAILY 1-5

IN LOMITA . .. TAKE ESHELMAN AVE TO 253rd PL.,

KEN PETERS suwor
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